RESULTADOS
TROFEU VANDERLEI INACIO
PARQUE MADUREIRA - RIO DEJANEIRO/RJ

Tot Dif km/h

18/08/2019
1@ BATERIA
* Kk k Kk k HANDBIKE * Kk k k ok
Coloc No. Cod.Cbc Categ Nome Equipe
1 128 06.17144.12 PNEM EDSON ROCHA NASCIMENTO
2 130 06.37589.19 PNEM JO&0 VICTOR DE CASTRO VIEIRA G
3 127 06.20665.13 PNEM AMADEU BUENO CENTOLA
*** PARACICLISMO MASCULINO **x*
Coloc No Cod.Cbc Categ Nome Equipe
1 129 06.23690.14 PARM GUTEMBERG LIMA DE SOUZA FENIX CICLISMO
2 131 06.27578.15 PARM JORGE VITAL DE OLIVEIRA
3 132 06.28790.16 PARM LEANDRO DE PAULO DE SOUZA FENIX CICLISMO

22 BATERIA
*HkHx*x*x JUNIOR MASCULINQO *****

Coloc No. Cod.Cbc Categ Nome Equipe

VoltaDist

1 19 06.26217.15 JUNM KAYLLAN LUIZ FREITAS MACHADO

*HHxxx OPEN MASCULINO *****

14 28.00

VoltaDist

Coloc No. Cod.Cbc Categ Nome Equipe

1 112 OPEM HENRIQUE PINTO

2 117 OPEM MARCIO HIRSZBERG

3 1116 OPEM MARCELO BAHTA MENEZES.

4 113 OPEM JOALISON SANTOS SILVA EQUIPE RIDE CLUB
5 103 OPEM ALEX BEECK

6 119 OPEM PAULO CESAR DOS SANTOS TROVao

7 111 OPEM GUILHERME COHEN EQUIPE RIDE CLUB
8 124 OPEM SAMUEL SOUZA BARCELLOS SPORTS TEA
9 126 OPEM THIAGO MORGADO
10 115 OPEM LUIS NOGUEIRA
11 120 OPEM RAFAEL ALVES DE LIMA
12 108 OPEM EDUARDO GOMES ALVES EQUIPE RIDE CLUB
13 104 OPEM ANDRE MODESTO TRS730
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RESULTADOS

14 107 OPEM DOUGLAS GIELO QUINELLATO EQUIPE RIDE CLUB 13 26.00 45:13 2:47 37.2
15 121 OPEM ROBERTO SCHUMAN EQUIPE RIDE CLUB 13 26.00 45:13 2:47 37.2
16 118 OPEM NEMER CHIDID FILHO 12 24.00 44:09 1:43 38.1
17 114 OPEM LUCIANO SOUZA 4 8.00 15:25
18 106 OPEM AUGUSTO DA MATA MERLIM 4 8.00 15:25
19 109 OPEM GABRIEL CARVALHO VIANNA 3 6.00 9:38

32 BATERIA

**x*x**x MASTER Bl - 40 A 44 ANOS MASCULINO ****xx*

Coloc No. Cod.Cbc Categ Nome Equipe VoltaDist Tempo Tot Dif km/h
1 44 06.22243.14 S45M ALEXANDRE MATTOS NUNES 18 36.00 54:42 39.5
2 55 06.33626.17 S45M GUSTAVO TEIXEIRA HELENO ELITE BIKE RIO 18 36.00 54:42 0:01 39.5
3 133 S45M LEANDRO LACERDAANTONIO 18 36.00 57:44 3:03 37.4
4 51 06.36655.18 S45M FABIO ALESSANDRO DE FREITAS DA 18 36.00 57:44 3:03 37.4
5 58 06.640.04 S45M JOSE ALVES DA SILVA ELITE BIKE RIO 18 36.00 57:44 3:03 37.4
6 53 06.10951.09 S45M FELIPE ROSARIO DE SOUZA 18 36.00 57:45 3:03 37.4
7 63 S45M RODRIGO LUIS KELLER RAPOSO BARCELLOS SPORTS TEA 18 36.00 57:45 3:03 37.4
8 47 06.35530.18 S45M DANIEL DE AMORIM MIGUEL GOMES UNIAO CICLISTICA DO 18 36.00 57:46 3:04 37.4
9 60 06.30447.16 S45M MICHAEL ROBERT RIZZO 18 36.00 57:46 3:05 37.4

10 52 06.36843.18 S45M FABRICIO SILVA BRAGA 18 36.00 57:48 3:07 37.4
11 46 S45M CESAR PARREIRA SARDENBERG JUNI BARCELLOS SPORTS TEA 13 26.00 41:33
12 64 06.28396.16 S45M THIAGO RéGIS DOS SANTOS LOUREI 7 14.00 26:37

**x*x**x MASTER B2 45 A 49 ANOS MASCULINQO *****

Coloc No Cod.Cbc Categ Nome Equipe VoltaDist Tempo Tot Dif km/h
1 75 06.20635.13 S50M MIGUEL GIL DE NORONHA DIECKMAN 18 36.00 53:57 40.0
2 70 06.7747.07 S50M GLEIBER GERALDO MURE REZENDE J 18 36.00 53:57 0:01 40.0
3 69 S50M EMERSON MARIETTO 18 36.00 53:57 0:01 40.0
4 65 06.39318.19 S50M ADRIANO CAMINO TROVATO GRAN CLUB TEAM 18 36.00 53:58 0:02 40.0
5 71 06.9737.10 S50M JOoao CARLOS GRILLO FOLLY ELITE BIKE RIO 18 36.00 53:58 0:02 40.0
6 77 06.6904.07 S50M WANDERSON BREDER ELITE BIKE RIO 18 36.00 56:32 2:36 38.2
7 72 06.37901.19 S50M LUIS ANSELMO DE Sa RIBEIRO FRI 18 36.00 56:32 2:36 38.2
8 66 06.35548.18 S50M ALEXANDRE DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA 18 36.00 1:01:30 7:33 35.1
9 68 06.2324.04 S50M EMERSON BRUNO MENDES SOARES GRAN CLUB TEAM 16 32.00 56:32 2:36

10 73 06.18567.13 S50M MARCELO DA SILVA NATALINO UNIAO CICLISTICA DO 16 32.00 59:22 5:25
11 67 06.28559.16 S50M ALEXANDRE LIMPO DE ABREU BUENO 8 16.00 23:42
12 74 06.17163.12 S50M MARCELO MARCONDES GODOY 7 14.00 22:08
13 76 06.20822.13 S50M REGINALDO LOPES DE OLIVEIRA 7 14.00 23:42

**x*x**x MASTER Cl1 50 A 54 ANOS MASCULINQO *****

Coloc No. Cod.Cbc Categ Nome Equipe VoltaDist Tempo Tot Dif km/h
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RESULTADOS

06.6519.07

06.11667.
06.18583.

06.18568.
06.18585.
06.29142.

Cod.Cbc

09
13

13
13
16

CARLOS HENRIQUE ALVES E OLIVEI UNIAO CICLISTICA DO
BRUNO CATTAPAN

AILTON AVELINO DE ALENCAR

RICARDO DEMIAN VALENCA

DOUGLAS DA CONCEICAO MOREIRA
ANDRE LUIZ LOTT

VALTER FELICIANO DOS SANTOS

UNIAO CICLISTICA DO

MASTER C2 A 55 A 59 ANOS Masculino ****x*

OO OO

Tot Dif

06.2475.04
06.1790.04

Cod.Cbc

ALEXANDRE DOS SANTOS
SYLVIO LOPES DO COUTO
JULIO CESAR TAVARES
JOSE BREXIANI
WLADIMIR MONTEIRO

ELITE BIKE RIO
GRAN CLUB TEAM

MASTER D1 60 A 64 ANOS MASCULINQO ****x*
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06.1547.04

4a BATERIA

06.55460.

6

06.6673.07

06.19782.
06.38421.

Cod.Cbc

13
19

* Kk Kk kK

BERNARDINO VIEIRA DE OLIVEIRA ELITE BIKE RIO
VALDECIR CORREA DA COSTA UNIAO CICLISTICA DO
GUARACY FERNANDES BEZERRA ELITE BIKE RIO

LUIz CLAUDIO DE ALMEIDA MOURA GRAN CLUB TEAM
WILLIAM ALONSO CARVALHO CARVAL PEDALANDO ITABORAI

MASTER Al 30 A 34 ANOS MASCULINQO *****

VoltaDist
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Tot Dif

06.27113.
06.25751.

15
15

06.5936.06

06.31573.

06.39895.

Cod.Cbc

17

19

IGOR FIGUEIREDO ALVES TEIXEIRA BIKE ROGER
VALDIR FERREIRA JUNIOR GRAN CLUB TEAM
ALEX BARBOZA GOMES ELITE BIKE RIO
JOSE RODRIGO RANGEL WALTER EQUIPE BIKE ROGER
JOSIAS NEPOMUCENO RIBEIRO

VITOR LEONARDO DE ANDRADE VIETI

MASTER A2 35 A 39 ANOS MASCULINQO *****
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Tot Dif

Coloc No.
1 21
2 24
3 20
4 22
5 23
6 25

Coloc No.
1 35

06.19560.

13

GILBERTO DE SOUSA JUNIOR GRAN CLUB TEAM
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06.633.04
06.6682.07
06.4780.06
06.1504.04
06.20581.13
06.1829.04
06.22319.14
06.20650.13
06.23682.14
06.30278.16
06.37552.19
06.2557.04
06.37551.19
06.37693.19
06.37615.19

Cod.Cbc

S40M
S40M
S40M
S40M
S40M
S40M
S40M
S40M
S40M
S40M
S40M
S40M
S40M
S40M
S40M

RESULTADOS

URWALEI FONESI DE OLIVEIRA
PEDRO PAULO BARBOSA

RENATO CAMPOS FERREIRA
FABIANO DOS SANTOS MOTA
HUDSON LUIDGI LEITE SANTOS
FABIANO DIAS CAMPOS

HELENO DE AZEREDO MIRANDA
MARCIO LUIZ CORREIA DE SA
ANDRE LUIZ DA SILVA SANTOS
NUNO DO NASCIMENTO LOPES
DANIEL ARAG&0 MACHADO
EDWALDO SILVA NOGUEIRA KNUPP
ANDRé HENRIQUE WALSH
ADILSON DA MATA ARRUDA
GLAUCIO PENIDO MACIEL

*Hxxx SUB-30 MASCULINQO *****

GRAN CLUB TEAM
ELITE BIKE RIO

GRAN CLUB TEAM
ELITE BIKE RIO
GRAN CLUB TEAM

BIKE ROGER
ELITE BIKE RIO

EQUIPE RIDE CLUB

GRAN CLUB TEAM
GRAN CLUB TEAM

GRAN CLUB TEAM

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
18

1

38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
36.
.00

2

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

VoltaDist

e

55:
55:
55:
55:
56:
57:
57:
57:
57:
57:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:01:
:16

55
55
55
56
48
04
04
04
05
06
32
44
44
54

NP DMNPFRPPRPPEPRPPOOOOO

:00

Tot Dif

:01 40.
:01 40.
:01 40.
:02 40.
:54 40.
:10 40.
:10 40.
:10 40.
:11 39.
:12 39.
:38 37.
:49 37.
:49 37.
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15 30.00
15 30.00
15 30.00

2 43
3 41
4 42
5 33
6 38
7 32
8 37
9 39
10 29
11 40
12 30
13 31
14 28
15 26
16 36
Coloc No.
1 1134
2 100
3 102

52 BATERIA

Coloc No.

Cod.Cbc

* Kk Kk kK

ALEXANDRE TUFI QUINTAO MIANA.

MARCOS SUEL SILVA LIMA
VITOR DEMIAN

ELITE FEMININO ****xx*

VALENCA

VoltaDist

Tot Dif

14 28.00

Coloc No.

06.30590.17

Cod.Cbc

LINE BERG OSTERGAARD

MASTER FEMININOQ ***x*%

VoltaDist

Tot Dif

06.39598.19
06.28838.16
06.37596.19

Cod.Cbc

TAMARA MARTINS DA ROCHA SENDIN
PAULA ALMEIDA LEAL COSTA DE CA

ISABEL CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA
VERONICA REZENDE SOBROZA

* Kk Kk kK

ELITE MASCULINO ****%

GRAN CLUB TEAM
ELITE BIKE RIO
GRAN CLUB TEAM

Tot Dif

21 42.00 1:03:50

06.3486.05

JOSE RONALDO DA SILVA

UNIAO CICLISTICA DO
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9
14 06.
17 06.
18 06.
8 06.
15 06.
97 06.
12 06.
10 13 06.
11 27 06.
12 11 06.

OO0 JoyUl bW

Cronometrador

Resultados Completos:

13:23:43

27639.16
5610.06
34125.18
9065.08
625.04
28969.16
26130.15
18608.13
1791.04
11538.09

ELIM
ELIM
ELIM
ELIM
ELIM
ELIM
S23M
ELIM
ELIM
ELIM
ELIM

RESULTADOS
ANDERSON GETULIO CORDEIRO RITA
JOAO WHITAKER
RONY PETERSON DE OLIVEIRA GRAN FENIX CICLISMO
WALLACE LUIZ DO NASCIMENTO SIQ UNIAO CICLISTICA DO
ADRIANO DONIZETE RIBEIRO FENIX CICLISMO
JOSé MAURICIO DA SILVA UNIAO CICLISTICA DO
THALLES FERREIRA SOARES BARCELLOS SPORTS TEA
DIONNAS ALEXANDRE SOARES FENIX CICLISMO
ECTOR OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO FENIX CICLISMO
ANDRE GOMES DE MOURA ELITE BIKE RIO
CLEYTON DE CARVALHO DA SILVA FENIX CICLISMO

Oficial: Papaleguas Sports

18/08/2019

Www.papaleguas.org
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